

LAC NO. 35/16
UNION OF INDIA VS. CHAMAN LAL

21.11.2020

Present : Sh. A C Tiwari, Ld. Counsel for the Union of India.

Sh. N K Goyal, Ld. Counsel for IPs No. 11 to 14.

Copy of the identification paper be supplied to Sh.
Tiwari for filing LR's verification report in respect of deceased
Sushila Devi for 20.03.2021.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/21.11.2020