

LAC No. 35/16

Union of India VS. Chaman Lal

20.03.2021

Present : None for Union of India/petitioner.

Sh. Sparsh Goyal, Ld. Proxy counsel for IPs number
11 to 14.

Let previous order be complied with for **07.08.2021**.

(Raghubir Singh)

Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/20.03.2021