

LAC No.35/16

Union of India Vs. Chaman Lal

07.08.2021

Court hearing through Webex online meeting.

Present: Sh. Vijay Sharma, Ld. counsel for the Union of India.

None else has joined the proceedings. It is 1.25 PM.

Put up on 10.12.2021 for compliance of the order dated 21.11.2020.

(Raghubir Singh)
ADJ-01(East), KKD Delhi
07.08.2021