

LAC 35/16
UNION OF INDIA
Vs.
CHAMAN LAL

26.05.2023

Present : Ms. Chaitali Jain, Ld. Counsel for Union of India
along-with Mr. Dinesh Bansal, Naib Tehsildar, LAC
(Shahdara).

Ms. Dimple Dhamija, Ld. Counsel for IP nos. 17, 18
and 26.

Mr. NK Goyal, Ld. Counsel for IP nos. 11 to 14.

Brief Transmission Form filed on behalf of Union of
India. The same be taken on record.

Adjournment sought by both the parties for
addressing the final arguments.

At joint request, put up for final arguments n
05.08.2023.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/26.05.2023