

LAC 35/16
UNION OF INDIA
Vs.
CHAMAN LAL

29.11.2025

Present : Ms. Binisa Mohanty, Ld. counsel for Union of India.
(Joined through VC)
Mr. Naveen Kumar Goyal, Ld. counsel for IP nos.11
to 14.
Ms. Dimple Dhamija, Ld. counsel for IP nos.22 and
23.

Further part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on **03.01.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/29.11.2025