

LAC 35/16
UNION OF INDIA
Vs.
CHAMAN LAL

03.01.2026

At 10:00 AM:

Present : None for UOI.

Sh. Naveen Kumar Goel, Ld. Counsel for IP no. 11
to 14.

Be awaited.

Put up at **12:00 Noon.**

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/03.01.2026

At 2:15 PM:

Since none present on behalf of UOI, put up for
purpose fixed on **31.01.2026.**

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/03.01.2026