

LAC 35/16
UNION OF INDIA
Vs.
CHAMAN LAL

25.07.2026

Present : Ms. Kajal, Ld. Counsel for UOI through VC.
Sh. Naveen Kumar Goyal and Ms. Divya Aggarwa,
Ld. Counsel for IP nos.
11 to 14.
Ms. Dimple Dhamija, Ld. counsel for IP nos.22 and
23.

Time sought by Ld. Counsel for UOI to inspect the
judicial file.

At request, put up purpose fixed on **08.08.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/25.07.2026